

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details

File #: 04-0043-1 Version: 1 Name: Resolution consenting to the use of \$4 million from

Redevelopment Agency of the City of Oakland Coliseum Area Redevelopment Project Tax

Allocation Bond

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/15/2004 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: Final action: 2/3/2004

Title: 2) Resolution consenting to the use of \$4 million from Redevelopment Agency of the City of Oakland

Coliseum Area Redevelopment Project Tax Allocation Bond Funds for street infrastructure

improvements at the Coliseum Gardens Hope VI Housing Project, to be constructed pursuant to an

owner participation agreement with the Housing Authority of the City of Oakland

Sponsors: Community & Economic Development Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 5 1-27-04.pdf, 2. 23 SUPP 2-3-04.pdf, 3. 78334.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/3/2004	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass
1/27/2004	1	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass